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
ROAD

Interior Features 
Interior Features: Main Floor Laundry, Smoke Detector, Washer/Dryer Hookup, Water Heater Owned, Winterized
Basement: Crawl Space/None/ Fireplace: Propane
Heat Primary/Sec: Propane/
HVAC: None Foundation:  Concrete Block, Poured Concrete
Under Contract $: UFFI: No Furnace Age: 
Under Contract/Rental Items:   None Plumbing Age: 2018
Accessibility: Wiring Age: 2018

Exterior Features 

Add'l Monthly Fees:   Exposure: Pool: None
Lot Shape: Rectangular Lot Irregularities: FH Common Fee: 
Exterior Finish: Vinyl Siding
Restrictions: Flood Plain
Services: Cable, Cell Service, Electricity, Garbage/Sanitary Collection, Recycling Pickup, Telephone
Topography: Flat, Wooded/Treed Alternative Power:  
Roofing: Metal Yr Roof Replaced: 2018
Water/Supply Type: Other/Lake/River Sewage:  Septic
Exterior Features: Deck(s), Year-Round Living
Other Structures: Bunkhouse, Shed
Site Influences Backs onto Greenspace, Lake Access, River/Stream, Trails

Inclusions: Refrigerator, Stove, Smoke Detector

Exclusions: Personal Belongings and Curtains in Living Room, Living Room Furniture

Roll#: 165131006018400 Local Improve Fee/Comments /
Pin#: 631190373 Zoning: LSF(F) Taxes/Year: $1,638/2018
Assessment $/Year: $163,500/2018 Survey/Year:  Yes 1963 Survey Type: Available
Legal Description: LT 28 PL 417 CITY OF KAWARTHA LAKES

Room Level Dimensions Features
Kitchen M 12'8"x8'

Living Room M 20'x8' Open Concept, Vaulted Ceiling

Laundry Room M 6'x3' Laminate

Bathroom M 7'6"x7'6" 3-Piece

Master Bedroom M 11'x8'

Bedroom M 9'x7'6" Laminate

Bedroom M 9'x7'6" Laminate
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20 ALBERT STREET Residential/Single Family/For Sale Price: $369,500.00
Coboconk, ON K0M 1K0 Active
Kawartha Lakes/Kawartha Lakes (City)/Bexley (Twp)

Next OH:  Public: Sat Jul 21, 11:00AM-1:00PM

MLS®#: 124200
List Date: 04-May-2018 Bedrooms (AG/BG):  3 (3/0)

Bathrooms (F/H):     0 (0/0
Type: Detached
Style: 1.5 Storey
Sqft Above Grade: Sqft Below Grade:
Sq Ft Finished Sq Ft. Unfinished
New Construction: No # Rooms: 11
Title/Ownership: Freehold Recreational: Yes
Fronting On: South Year Built/Desc: 1897/Unknown
Lot Front: 65.95 Lot Depth: 155.71
Road Access Fee: Lot Size/Acres: Under .5 Acre/
Cross Streets: HWY 35 N & ALBERT ST
Access: Municipal road, Paved Road, Private Docking
Garage Spaces/Type:  2.0/Detached
Driveway Spaces/Type: 1/Private Single Wide/Gravel
Waterfront: Yes WF Exposure: South
WF Type/Name: Other/Gull River/ Shadow Lake
Shore Rd Allowance:  Owned WF Frontage Ft: 65
WF Features: Dock
Shore Line: Natural 

Public Remarks:  Beautiful waterfront home with all the conveniences of town. This spacious updated bright waterfront 
home is steps to all amenities. A welcoming family room overlooks the waterfront and features a w/o to a large deck. 
Kitchen is updated and features b/I appliances, island and sky light. Formal dining room over looking the water with a 
woodstove for those chilly evenings. 1-4pc + 1-3pc bath have both been recently renovated. Main floor laundry. Bright 
sunroom with skylight is a great place to visit or just settle down with a good book. 3 generous bdrms on the upper level. 
The m/f living room can easily convert to main floor master with 3pc ensuite. Front and side perennial gardens. Tandem 
garage with metal roof. This lovely home is perfect for a fulltime residence or a weekend retreat.

Directions: HWY 35 N & ALBERT ST

Interior Features 
Interior Features: Built-In Appliances, Main Floor Laundry, Oven Built-in, Skylight
Basement: Crawl Space/None/ Fireplace: 
Heat Primary/Sec: Forced Air-Propane/Airtight Stove
HVAC: Air Exchanger Foundation:  Stone
Under Contract $: UFFI: No Furnace Age: 2
Under Contract/Rental Items:   Propane Tank Plumbing Age: 
Accessibility: Wiring Age: 2

Exterior Features 

Add'l Monthly Fees:   Exposure: Pool: None
Exterior Finish: Vinyl Siding
Restrictions: None
Services: Cell Service, Electricity, Garbage/Sanitary Collection, Internet High-Speed, Telephone
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
WF Type/Name: River/Rush Creek (Head Lake)
Shore Rd Allowance:  None WF Frontage Ft: 225
WF Features: Dock
Shore Line: Natural , Shallow

Public Remarks:  Enjoy the peace and tranquility of 225 feet of waterfront on quiet Rush Creek. The bright and warm 
living/dining room, with its South-facing bay window and cozy wood stove, is the perfect place to share a county 
breakfast or after dinner nightcap. Wrap deck with easy walk-down to the waterfront boasts southern exposure and a 
lovely, mature tree canopy. The deep, private lot is just over ¾ of an acre, secluded, well treed, and easily accessible by a 
year-round municipally maintained road. This lovely year-round home is perfect for anyone looking to slow down and 
enjoy all that the Kawarthas has to offer.

Directions: MONCK RD/ 45 TO LAXTON TOWNSHIP 4TH LINE TO DOUGLAS DR. PROPERTY IS ON YOUR RIGHT

Interior Features 
Interior Features: Smoke Detector
Basement: Full/None/Walk-Out Fireplace: 
Heat Primary/Sec: Baseboard, Woodstove/
HVAC: None Foundation:  Piers
Under Contract/Rental Items:   None Plumbing Age: 

Exterior Features 

Add'l Monthly Fees:   Exposure: Pool: None
Lot Shape: Irregular Lot Irregularities: FH Common Fee: 
Exterior Finish: Vinyl Siding
Restrictions: None
Services: Cell Service, Electricity, Garbage/Sanitary Collection, Recycling Pickup
Topography: Flat, Sloping Alternative Power:  
Roofing: Asphalt Yr Roof Replaced: 2017
Water/Supply Type: Well/Drilled Well Sewage:  Septic
Water Treatment: Water System
Exterior Features: Balcony, Deck(s), Porch-Enclosed
Other Structures: Shed
Site Influences Cul de Sac/Dead End, Lake Access, River/Stream, Water View

Inclusions: Refrigerator, Stove

Exclusions: furnishings, personal effects, refrigerator in the porch

Roll#: 165142000219900 Local Improve Fee/Comments /
Pin#: 632730134 Zoning: RES Taxes/Year: $1,750/2018
Assessment $/Year: $171,000/2018 Survey/Year:  No Survey Type:
Legal Description: PT BLK A PL 422 AS IN R337363; KAWARTHA LAKES

Room Level Dimensions Features
Porch M 11'3"x3'8"

Living Room M 19'1"x15'3"

Kitchen M 9'4"x5'4"

Master Bedroom M 13'9"x9'5"

Bedroom M 11'5"x9'4"

Bathroom M 4-Piece
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601 HICKORY BEACH ROAD Residential/Single Family/For Sale Price: $349,900.00
Fenelon Falls, ON K0M 1N0 Active
Kawartha Lakes/Kawartha Lakes (City)/Fenelon (Twp)

MLS®#: 140338
List Date: 11-Jul-2018 Bedrooms (AG/BG):  3 (3/0)

Bathrooms (F/H):     2 (1/1
Type: Detached
Style: Bungalow
Sqft Above Grade: Sqft Below Grade:
Sq Ft Finished Sq Ft. Unfinished
New Construction: No # Rooms: 8
Title/Ownership: Freehold Recreational: Yes
Fronting On: East Year Built/Desc: 1980/Estimate
Lot Front: 88.00 Lot Depth: 200.00
Road Access Fee: Lot Size/Acres: 0.5-0.99 Acres/
Access: Boat Access, Year Round
Driveway Spaces/Type: 4/Front Yard/Gravel
Waterfront: Yes WF Exposure: South
WF Type/Name: Canal/Sturgeon
Shore Rd Allowance:  Owned WF Frontage Ft: 15
WF Features: Dock, Trent System

Shore Line:
Soft Bottom, 
Weedy

Public Remarks:  Hidden behind this white picket fence is a gem. 3 Bedroom bungalow, 1 and a half baths, specialty kitchen 
with rounded cupboards, hardwood floors in the living room and patio doors to patio and rear yard. Propane fireplace 
compliments the living room as well as the cathedral ceilings throughout the house. You will love the master 2pc en-suite 
and the main bath is pretty as a picture too. Fenced in area for the dogs, large shed for all the toys. Enjoy the easy access 
to Sturgeon Lake from your back yard with your own dock on the channel, a minute boat ride in too! Paved driveway, vinyl 
windows and roof replaced in 2016 completes the package.

Directions: County Road 8 just outside of Fenelon Falls towards Bobcaygeon to Hickory Beach Road.

Interior Features 
Interior Features: Appliances Negotiable, Main Floor Laundry
Basement: Crawl Space/None/ Fireplace: Propane
Heat Primary/Sec: Baseboard, Other (see remarks)/Fireplace-Gas
HVAC: Window Mount AC Foundation:  Poured Concrete
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